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BAIJIAYUN GROUP LTD. CLASS A

ISIN:  KYGO0704V2022

Overview

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
5.7327 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-5.63% (-0.34)

ISIN KYGO0704V2022
Symbol RTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 65 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

5.71 USD (100)
6.06 USD (100)
6.0204 USD
6.05 USD
5.7327 USD
6.0746 USD
5.929625 USD
31,715
188,027.83

441

WKN: G0704V202
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG0704V2022&ID_NOTATION=16420643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=762e8fcd2f8ad1c68102ac7be64f391705f75c8ef4d7d139771b3ab5d9bbe326&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d238052c726b5df4&time=1721338232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52944f0704ee65fbdad1b85c598f07dbb936b4a0d58725af6177da3c1feafccc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b6ab582157cf33c5&time=1721338232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1658666c801a059716bceb694f7ab088bd38572ca6076bac7960aab5d4da18e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=886fea3db0581557b&time=1721338232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c701fe802be367c1963877f47825ae80ebf9c3c849450f48833c8e6887b44d2c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a98a2437b8c9c909&time=1721338232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc699347805ef428fad5b7df7a4bb4431c2471dd81edab7f4dae019d9cd89f9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0821751998323b76&time=1721338232&tool=RSC

BAIJIAYUN GROUP LTD. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
5.7327 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.63% (-0.34)

ISIN KYG0704V2022
Symbol RTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 65 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.71 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.06 USD (100)
Open 6.0204 USD
High 6.05 USD
Low 5.7327 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.0746 USD
VWAP 5.929625 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,715
Trading volume 188,027.83
Number of trades 441
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -55.00% -84.87% -87.54%
Perf (abs.) -7.43 -34.08 -42.68
Beta 1.23 1.27 0.54
Volatility 29344 22263  139.30
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Stuttgart 2024/06/  08:08 4.50 EUR
07

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:30 5.7327 USD
17

Frankfurt 2024/06/  21:55 4.75 EUR
07

Berlin 2024/06/  20:08 5.15 EUR
07

6.2329 USD (68,457)
4.2966 USD (61,054)
4.9716 USD (39,878)
12.3404 USD (37,955)
40.0000 USD (2024/01/29)

2.4750 USD (2024/06/13)
41.9500 USD (2023/07/18)

2.4750 USD (2024/06/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.19 441

0.00 1

0.00 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16420643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21737780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16717161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406308362

BAIJIAYUN GROUP LTD. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

B35

BAIJIAYUN

Company Profile

Contact Details
BAIJIAYUN GROUP

Zhongguancun Software Park, Building 2,
Block 2C - - Beijing, Haidian District

Telefon: +86 4000-369-100
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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